
Premier Access General Access Exhibition Access

$2,400

$3,000

$2,500

$2,600

$3,200

$2,700

$1,600

$2,000

$1,700

$500

Register on or before 
March 17, 2022

Early Rates

Register after 
March 17, 2022

Standard Rates

BIO MEMBER

NON-MEMBER

ACADEMIC/GOVERNMENT/
NON-PROFIT

$1,500

$1,400
BIO MEMBER

$1,800
NON-MEMBER

ACADEMIC/GOVERNMENT/
NON-PROFIT

BIO MEMBER

NON-MEMBER

ACADEMIC/GOVERNMENT/
NON-PROFIT

BIO MEMBER

NON-MEMBER

EXHIBITION
(Exhibition Floor Only)

ACADEMIC/GOVERNMENT/
NON-PROFIT

BIO One-on-One Partnering in the 
Business Forum

Exhibitor Booth Partnering

Wednesday Night Reception

Welcome Reception - Monday, June 13
(Including Exhibitor Hospitality Reception)

Main Stage Programming

Discounted Hotel Rates in the 
BIO Block (with exclusive partner 

Maritz Global Events) 

200+ Live 15-Minute Company 
Presentations

BIO Exhibition

100+ Live Super Sessions, Fireside Chats 
& Session Tracks

While we are closely monitoring the development of COVID-19 and its variants, we are prioritizing an in-person experience for BIO 2022.  We are diligently 
planning for a safe and fruitful experience for every attendee and will proactively make adjustments as necessary.

Registration 
Rates
Register and learn more at bio.org/convention	

http://bio.org/convention

