



International Convention

June 13-16, 2022 • San Diego, CA

Registration Rates

Register and learn more at bio.org/convention



Early Rates

Register on or before
March 17, 2022

Standard Rates

Register after
March 17, 2022

	Premier Access	General Access	Exhibition Access
	\$2,400 BIO MEMBER	\$1,400 BIO MEMBER	
	\$3,000 NON-MEMBER	\$1,800 NON-MEMBER	
	\$2,500 ACADEMIC/GOVERNMENT/ NON-PROFIT	\$1,500 ACADEMIC/GOVERNMENT/ NON-PROFIT	
	\$2,600 BIO MEMBER	\$1,600 BIO MEMBER	\$500 EXHIBITION (Exhibition Floor Only)
	\$3,200 NON-MEMBER	\$2,000 NON-MEMBER	
	\$2,700 ACADEMIC/GOVERNMENT/ NON-PROFIT	\$1,700 ACADEMIC/GOVERNMENT/ NON-PROFIT	
BIO One-on-One Partnering in the Business Forum	✓		
Exhibitor Booth Partnering	✓		
Welcome Reception - Monday, June 13 (Including Exhibitor Hospitality Reception)	✓	✓	✓
Wednesday Night Reception	✓	✓	
Main Stage Programming	✓	✓	
100+ Live Super Sessions, Fireside Chats & Session Tracks	✓	✓	
BIO Exhibition	✓	✓	✓
200+ Live 15-Minute Company Presentations	✓	✓	✓
Discounted Hotel Rates in the BIO Block (with exclusive partner Maritz Global Events)	✓	✓	✓

While we are closely monitoring the development of COVID-19 and its variants, we are prioritizing an in-person experience for BIO 2022. We are diligently planning for a safe and fruitful experience for every attendee and will proactively make adjustments as necessary.